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1 9267 Bay of Islands Co-operating Parish 37 1 2 7 18 1 8 1 47 42 0 10 8 6 13 5 6 5 5 2

2 9261 Dargaville St Andrews Presbyterian Church* 34 20 1 7 4 9  3 7 3 7 2 2 3 3 2 1 20 12 10

3 9262 Hikurangi Christian Fellowship 10 1 4 2 1 2 15 11 2 11 4 8 1 2

4 9263 Kaeo Kerikeri Union Church 93 3 20 32 3 14 21 4 153 80 7 56 4 7 16 8 12 6 1 2 1

5 9264 Kaikohe Union Church 40 4 3 6 12 4 2 6 3 28 25 10 32 5 10 10 1 4 1

6 9265 Kaitaia Union Parish 74 1 6 45 1 4 17 3 3 70 37 3 38 7 6 5 19 8 4 5 1 3 22

7 9271 Kamo St Pauls Co-operating 54 119 64 2 46

8 9272 Onerahi St James Uniting * 68  15 32  8 13 69 6 58 4 38 2 20 6  25

9 9989 Otamatea Co-operating 37 2 7 16 4 5 3 36 30 13 27 7 13 28 12 2 3 7 8 2 3

10 9862 Raumanga St Johns Co-operating * 184  9 34 92  5 13 31  147 107 84 23  

11 9266 Ruawai Co-operating 89 14 13 6 21 16 9 4 6 1 46 30 35 5 80 40 180 5 1 2 2 4 4 2

12 9538 Tikipunga  Trinity Uniting * 95 5 25 30 6 19 10 5 2 72 21 58 13 35 8 23 61 7

13 13657 Tutukaka Coast Community Church 28 1 12 12 1 2 2 6 10 2 19 4 9 8 7 1

14 9268 Waipu Presbyterian Church * 82 85 8 23 7 10 5 7 8 14 17 15 11 9 15 13 2 3 3 9 250 35 28 55

15 9269 Wellsford Co-operating * 52  4 12 24  1 5 6  120 3 30 3 23 7 4 10

16 9270  Whangarei St Andrews Uniting 156 5 8 171 28 235 9 38 55 90 7 2 4 10 22 2

2006 Totals 116 105 1017 35 67 165 355 33 34 97 137 24 17 13 12 18 15 2 4 18 11 8 9 1303 345 127 762 20 180 10 73 53 280 163 440 83 11 15 19 26 17 32 13 32 0

2005 Totals 116 105 968 23 66 159 315 17 31 96 201 24 17 13 12 18 15 2 4 19 10 17 27 1201 131 1051 63 409 38 228 295 47 290

2006 as % of 2005 100% 100% 105% 152% 102% 104% 113% 194% 110% 101% 68% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 95% 110% 47% 33% 108% 97% 73% 32% 44% 26% 32% #### 95% 347% 152%
* No statistics were received - Prior Year statistics have been used where available

NOTE: Amendments made to 2005 statistics subsequent to print have now been made

Baptism Other Christian Formation Leadership

Northland Uniting Church Council

Membership



Finance
Receipts Payments
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Ministry
Property 

Expenses

Other 
Parish 

Running 
Costs

Assembly 
Assessment, 
Presbytery 

Levies

JMF & Other 
Denomin-ations

Special 
Appeals 
& Gifts

Reserves & 
Major 
Capital 

Purposes

Total 
Payments

Investment 
Funds Held

Loans

1 9267 Bay of Islands Co-operating Parish 18755 4819 2848 800 829 2403 30454 30454 3871 8821 582 3600 8054 24928 42000

2 9261 Dargaville St Andrews Presbyterian Church* 14930 240 9582  5147 649 30548 30548 1988 34935 1297 2196 40416 114353

3 9262 Hikurangi Christian Fellowship 6280 5049 9835 1758 22922 22922 1820 7666 5403 50 2787 17726 35186

4 9263 Kaeo Kerikeri Union Church 31954 7533 58771 36043 500 406585 541386 541386 61898 12517 7612 10668 438082 530777 65918 196219

5 9264 Kaikohe Union Church 12418 791 11397 6218 5500 36324 36324 4857 10636 2189 17682 83658

6 9265 Kaitaia Union Parish 31274 5426 10817 26397 175670 249584 249584 44248 16519 7555 4000 3577 173555 249454 291001

7 9271 Kamo St Pauls Co-operating 27901 3885 12318 21717 65821 65821 57598 6937 2895 2500 69930 166227

8 9272 Onerahi St James Uniting * 40294 4174 414  47660 244 50000 142786 142786 33971 9985 8290 2756 55002 465718

9 9989 Otamatea Co-operating 44052 5800 470 430 105251 156003 156003 6697 4181 2484 1000 280 131093 145735 10000

10 9862 Raumanga St Johns Co-operating 17299 87293 17299 13823 135714 135714 78626 48632 12859 140117 112255 149779

11 9266 Ruawai Co-operating 37068 3066 6111 28 15500 61773 61773 34101 29310 4862 848 69121 10614

12 9538 Tikipunga  Trinity Uniting * 42841 6893 2510 3883 230 3000 59357 59357 42019 5979 7146 2270 2655 10649 70718 29139  

13 13657 Tutukaka Coast Community Church 6287 4891 4534 584 16296 16296 3177 315 1506 1364 10664 17026 6222

14 9268 Waipu Presbyterian Church * 54630 22120 3839 13697 3182 29214 126682 126682 40963 16813 7649 4152 4400 25949 99926 16070 14800

15 9269 Wellsford Co-operating * 22625 4221 4326  3861 57 11969 47059 47059 20001 10610 4869 3000 1828  40308 116396

16 9270  Whangarei St Andrews Uniting 184828 33112 6363 533 224836 224836 129569 3957 99052 18000 250578 1033985

2006 Totals 593436 106220 219750 0 201958 20556 805625 1947545 1947545 565404 227813 176250 6348 38024 35613 789992 1839444 2598742 360798

2005 Totals 675310 69535 234834 6000 182253 29871 150005 1347808 1347808 495988 241013 211082 6348 52430 34556 142560 1183977 2652248 185902

2006 as % of 2005 88% 153% 94% 111% 69% 537% 144% 1 114% 95% 83% 100% 73% 103% 554% 155% 98% 194%
                                                      * No statistics were received - Prior Year statistics have been used where available

NOTE: Amendments made to 2005 statistics subsequent to print have now been made

General

Northland Uniting Church Council

Finance


